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Miro CL25 Series



Model

Product Photo

Dimension(mm)

Cutout(mm)

Wattage

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

Lumen

IP

Dimming

K-CL25-0502F-R2B

17

2W

20°/25°

IP 20

Reflector Colour

Colour White+Black

3W/5W

19

30. 7

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K

>90

70LM

K-CL25-1002F-R2B

26

38. 7

25

2W

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K

>90

20°/25°

70LM

IP 20

White+Black

K-CL25-1503F-R2B

37

51. 5

35

3W

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K

>90

11°/20°/25°

180LM

IP 20

White+Black

K-CL25-2F-R2D

45

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

>90

15°/30°/36°

150-250LM

IP 20

Black/White/Gold/Highly specular aluminium

White+Iron gray

50

62

K-CL25-2F-R2D

45

8W

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

>90

15°/30°/36°

400LM

IP 20

Black/White/Gold/Highly specular aluminium

White+Iron gray

50

74

Highly specular 
aluminium

Black Gold White

Reflecting Accessories

TRIAC/1-10V/DALI TRIAC/1-10V/DALI TRIAC/1-10V/DALI

3W/5W

K-CL25-C-3805

45

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

>90

15°/30°/36°

268-352LM 268-352LM

IP 20

Black/White/Gold/Highly specular aluminium

White+Iron gray

45

8W

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

>90

15°/30°/36°

IP 20

Black/White/Gold/Highly specular aluminium

White+Iron gray

TRIAC/1-10V/DALI TRIAC/1-10V/DALI

Miro CL25 Series

33

56

38

65 86

50

38

36

56
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K-CL25-D-3805



20°
25°

40lm
61lm

135lm
135lmK-CL25-0502F-R2B

17

20°
25°

44lm
66lm

145lm
145lm

20°
25°

47lm
71lm

157lm
157lm

20°
25°

55lm
66lm

135lm
135lmK-CL25-1002F-R2B

25

20°
25°

60lm
71lm

145lm
145lm

20°
25°

64lm
76lm

157lm
157lm

W W

2W 3V 350mA 90 2700K

2W 3V 350mA 90 3000K

2W 3V 350mA 90 4000K

2W 3V 350mA 90 2700K

2W 3V 350mA 90 3000K

2W 3V 350mA 90 4000K

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type Power CRI

LED
voltage

LED
Current CCT

Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

Miro CL25 Series

IP17 IP18
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11°
20°
25°

146lm
168lm
60lm

198lm
198lm
198lm

K-CL25-1503F-R2B

35

11°
20°
25°

158lm
181lm
65lm

213lm
213lm
213lm

11°
20°
25°

171lm
196lm
70lm

231lm
231lm
231lm

15°
30°
36°

134lm
134lm
169lm

190lm
190lm
190lm

K-CL25-203F-R2D

K-CL25-205F-R2D

45

15°
30°
36°

151lm
151lm
136lm

213lm
213lm
213lm

15°
30°
36°

163lm
163lm
147lm

231lm
231lm
231lm

15°
30°
36°

195lm
194lm
174lm

445lm
445lm
445lm

15°
30°
36°

203lm
202lm
181lm

462lm
462lm
462lm

15°
30°
36°

212lm
211lm
189lm

484lm
484lm
484lm

W

W

W

3W 3V 700mA 90 2700K

3W 3V 700mA 90 3000K

3W 3V 700mA 90 4000K

5W 36V 120mA 90 2700K

5W 36V 120mA 90 3000K

5W 36V 120mA 90 4000K

3W 3V 700mA 90 2700K

3W 3V 700mA 90 3000K

3W 3V 700mA 90 4000K

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type Power CRI

LED
voltage

LED
Current CCT

Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

Highly specular
aluminium

UV processed
black cup

Gold optical glass

Miro CL25 Series

IP19

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI
ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI
ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

195 196



ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15°
30°
36°

310lm
310lm
282lm

741lm
741lm
741lm

K-CL25-208F-R2D

45

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15°
30°
36°

323lm
323lm
294lm

770lm
770lm
770lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15°
30°
36°

338lm
338lm
307lm

806lm
806lm
806lm

8W

8W 36V 200mA 90 2700K

8W 36V 200mA 90 3000K

8W 36V 200mA 90 4000K

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

Honeycomb
Filter

Highly specular
aluminium

UV processed
black cup

Gold optical glass

Miro CL25 Series
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Model

Product Photo

Dimension(mm)

Cutout(mm)

Wattage

CCT

CRI

Beam Angle

Lumen

IP

Dimming

K-CL25-2T-R2

45

2W

>90

20°/30°/45°

100LM

IP 20

Reflector Colour

>90

3W/5W

>90 >90

150-250LM

IP 20 IP 20

TRIAC/1-10V/DALI

400LM

IP 20

TRIAC/1-10V/DALI

15°/30°/36°

50

13.5

2700K/3000K/4000K

White+Iron grayColour

Black
White
Gold
Highly specular aluminium

K-CL25-2T-R2D

45

2W

20°/30°/45°

100LM

White+Iron gray

50

32

K-CL25-2T-R2D

45

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

Black
White
Gold
Highly specular aluminium

White+Iron gray

50

62

50

74

K-CL25-2T-R2D

45

8W

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

15°/30°/36°

Black
White
Gold
Highly specular aluminium

White+Iron gray

2700K/3000K/4000K

20°
30°
45°

98lm
81lm
79lm

198lm
198lm
198lm

K-CL25-202T-R2

45

20°
30°
45°

106lm
88lm
86lm

213lm
213lm
213lm

20°
30°
45°

114lm
95lm
93lm

231lm
231lm
231lm

W

2W 3V 350mA 90 2700K

2W 3V 350mA 90 3000K

2W 3V 350mA 90 4000K

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

Miro CL25 Series

Highly specular 
aluminium

Black Gold White

Reflecting Accessories
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20°
30°
45°

198lm
198lm
198lm

K-CL25-203T-R2D

K-CL25-205T-R2D

45

20°
30°
45°

213lm
213lm
213lm

20°
30°
45°

231lm
231lm
231lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

20°
30°
45°

445lm
445lm
445lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

20°
30°
45°

462lm
462lm
462lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

20°
30°
45°

484lm
484lm
484lm

W

3W 3V 700mA 90 2700K

3W 3V 700mA 90 3000K

3W 3V 700mA 90 4000K

5W 36V 120mA 90 2700K

5W 36V 120mA 90 3000K

5W 36V 120mA 90 4000K

134lm
134lm
169lm

151lm
151lm
136lm

163lm
163lm
147lm

195lm
194lm
174lm

203lm
202lm
181lm

212lm
211lm
189lm

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

Highly specular
aluminium

UV processed
black cup

Gold optical glass

Miro CL25 Series

20°
30°
45°

79lm
72lm
73lm

135lm
135lm
135lm

K-CL25-202T-R2D

45

20°
30°
45°

85lm
78lm
79lm

145lm
145lm
145lm

20°
30°
45°

92lm
84lm
85lm

157lm
157lm
157lm

W

2W 3V 350mA 90 2700K

2W 3V 350mA 90 3000K

2W 3V 350mA 90 4000K

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

Highly specular
aluminium

UV processed
black cup

Gold optical glass

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
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ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

8W 36V 200mA 90 2700K

8W 36V 200mA 90 3000K

8W 36V 200mA 90 4000K

10W 36V 250mA 90 2700K

10W 36V 250mA 90 3000K

10W 36V 250mA 90 4000K

18°
24°
36

517lm
516lm
564lm

741lm
741lm
741lm

K-CL25-208T-R3

K-CL25-210T-R3

45

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

18°
24°
36

538lm
537lm
587lm

770lm
770lm
770lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

18°
24°
36

563lm
562lm
614lm

806lm
806lm
806lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

18°
24°
36

624lm
621lm
699lm

927lm
927lm
927lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

18°
24°
36

646lm
646lm
727lm

963lm
963lm
963lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

18°
24°
36

676lm
676lm
760lm

1008lm
1008lm
1008lm

62.5

66

11      
2
3
4
5

917
407
229
146

 3668
0.59
0.88
1.18
1.47

0.29

Beam angle:18°       Luminous flux:538lm  

2
3
4
5

1        
557
247
139
89

2230
0.76
1.15
1.53
1.91

0.38

Beam angle:24°    Luminous flux:538lm  

2
3
4
5

1        
   203
    90
    51
    32

   813
 1.16
 1.74
 2.33
 2.91

 0.58

Beam angle:36°    Luminous flux:587lm  

+

-

5161

4129

3097

2064

1032

3157

2525

1894

1263

631

1468

1174

881

582

294

8W       

90°

60°

30°

90°

60°

30°

90°

60°

30°

Honeycomb
Filter

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15°
30°
36°

741lm
741lm
741lm

K-CL25-208T-R2D

45

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15°
30°
36°

770lm
770lm
770lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15°
30°
36°

806lm
806lm
806lm

8W 36V 200mA 90 2700K

8W 36V 200mA 90 3000K

8W 36V 200mA 90 4000K

W

310lm
310lm
282lm

323lm
323lm
294lm

338lm
338lm
307lm

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

Honeycomb
Filter

Highly specular
aluminium

UV processed
black cup

Gold optical glass

Miro CL25 Series

36°
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ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

K-CL25-C-3805 5W 9V 400mA 90 2700K
15°
24°
36°

310lm
310lm
310lm

268lm
281lm
262lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15°
24°
36°

346lm
346lm
346lm

300lm
314lm
293lm

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15°
24°
36°

416lm
416lm
416lm

676lm
377lm
352lm

3000K

4000K

90

90

400mA

400mA

9V

9V

9V 400mA
310lm
310lm
310lm

268lm
281lm
262lm

346lm
346lm
346lm

300lm
314lm
293lm

416lm
416lm
416lm

676lm
377lm
352lm

400mA

400mA

9V

9V

5W

5W

H(m)    

1        
2
3
4
5

 1105
276
122
69
44

E(lx)    

 0.34
 0.69
1.04
1.39
1.74

870
217
96
54
36

 0.44
0.88
1.32
1.76
2.21

484
121
53
30
19

 0.60
1.21
1.82
2.43
3.03

D(m)    90° H(m)    

1        
2
3
4
5

E(lx)    D(m)    H(m)    

1        
2
3
4
5

E(lx)    D(m)    +

-

3000K 5W
Ra>90       

60°

30°

90°

60°

30°

90°

60°

30°

Beam angle:15°         Luminous flux:300lm Beam angle:24°         Luminous flux:314lm Beam angle:36°         Luminous flux:293lm

400

800

1200

1600

2000

300

600

900

1200

1500

160

320

480

640

800

H(m)    

1        
2
3
4
5

 1105
276
122
69
44

E(lx)    

 0.34
 0.69
1.04
1.39
1.74

870
217
96
54
34

 0.44
0.88
1.32
1.76
2.21

484
121
53
30
19

 0.60
1.21
1.82
2.43
3.03

D(m)    90° H(m)    

1        
2
3
4
5

E(lx)    D(m)    H(m)    

1        
2
3
4
5

E(lx)    D(m)    +

-

3000K 5W
Ra>90       

60°

30°

90°

60°

30°

90°

60°

30°

Beam angle:15°         Luminous flux:300lm Beam angle:24°         Luminous flux:314lm Beam angle:36°         Luminous flux:293lm

400

800

1200

1600

2000

300

600

900

1200

1500

160

320

480

640

800

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

Power CRI
LED

voltage
LED

Current CCT
Beam
Angle

System
output

LED
OutputModel

Dimming
Type

K-CL25-D-3805 5W 90 2700K
15°
24°
36°

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15°
24°
36°

ON-OFF
TRIAC
1-10V
DALI

15°
24°
36°

3000K

4000K

90

90

5W

5W

32°
360°

33

56

38

65 86

50

38

36

56

Miro CL25 Series

90°
32°

360°90°
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	CL25 Series

